Funzionario addetto alla
progettazione tecnica

1 Dipendente a tempo
determinato dall' 04/04/2022 al
03/04/2025 PT 50%

1° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

2° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

3° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

4° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

€ 3.668,90
€ 1.445,55

€5.114,45

€ 3.292,01
€ 1.314,31

€ 4.606,32

€ 3.030,84
€1.223,34

€4.254,18

€6.161,97
€1.951,79

€8.113,76

Geometra

1 Dipendente a tempo
determinato dall' 14/11/2022 al
30/04/2024

1° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

2° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

3° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

4° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

€ 5.575,08
€ 2.252,69

€7.827,77

€ 2.456,62
€ 992,59

€ 3.449,21

Geometra

1 Dipendente a tempo
determinato dall' 02/07/2024 al
31/12/2024

1° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

2° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

3° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

4° trimestre 2024
Assegni
Contributi c/ente
Totale

€ -

€ 918,15
€ 355,59

€1.273,74

€ 1.081,66
€ 419,13

€ 1.500,79



