

**Funzionario addetto alla progettazione tecnica**

1 Dipendente a tempo  
determinato dall' 04/04/2022 al  
03/04/2025 PT 50%

*1° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	€ 3.668,90
Contributi c/ente	€ 1.445,55
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ 5.114,45</b>

*2° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	€ 3.292,01
Contributi c/ente	€ 1.314,31
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ 4.606,32</b>

*3° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	€ 3.030,84
Contributi c/ente	€ 1.223,34
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ 4.254,18</b>

*4° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	€ 6.161,97
Contributi c/ente	€ 1.951,79
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ 8.113,76</b>

**Geometra**

1 Dipendente a tempo  
determinato dall' 14/11/2022 al  
30/04/2024

*1° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	€ 5.575,08
Contributi c/ente	€ 2.252,69
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ 7.827,77</b>

*2° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	€ 2.456,62
Contributi c/ente	€ 992,59
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ 3.449,21</b>

*3° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	
Contributi c/ente	
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ -</b>

*4° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	
Contributi c/ente	
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ -</b>

**Geometra**

1 Dipendente a tempo  
determinato dall' 02/07/2024 al  
31/12/2024

*1° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	
Contributi c/ente	
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ -</b>

*2° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	
Contributi c/ente	
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ -</b>

*3° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	€ 918,15
Contributi c/ente	€ 355,59
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ 1.273,74</b>

*4° trimestre 2024*

Assegni	€ 1.081,66
Contributi c/ente	€ 419,13
<b>Totale</b>	<b>€ 1.500,79</b>